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J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Gildan 7.75 0z 50/50 Fleece Crew - Dark/Color(ST98409-ST6)

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight

ST98409-ST6

Featuringlx1 Lycra ribbed collar and cuffs.Fully
double-needle stitched.50/50 cotton/polyester
crew neck sweatshirt with pill-resistant air jet
spun yarn.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
Imprint method

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina
Blue,Indigo Blue,LightBlue,NavyBlue,Navy
HeatherBlue,RoyalBlue,Royal HeatherBlue,Cha
rcoal,DarkChocolate,Garnet,Gold,HeatherGraph
ite,Heathered DarkGray,ForestGreen,Heather D
arkGreen,IrishGreen,MilitaryGreen,SafetyGreen
,SereneGreen,Heliconia,Kiwi,Maroon,HeatherM
aroon,Orange,Safety,Orange,LightPink,SafetyPi
nk,Purple,Red,Antique Cherry Red,Cardinal
Red,CherryRed,PaprikaRed,Scarlet HeatherRe
d,Sand,Sapphire,AntiqueSapphire,Violet

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

90z



Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $39.69 $33.51

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $149.22
24 - 35 $181.66
36-71 $219.98
72 - 143 $251.59
144 - 287 $303.99
288 $330.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287

288

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

36

$30.63

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Default

72

$28.17

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

144

$27

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00

.16

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00

288

$26.15
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